Product Information Sheet
SLIDING DOOR
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
FEATURES & BENEFITS
CE Standards
-- Concealed Fixings
-- Reversible
-- Chrome Double Handle
-- Smooth Action Extra Strong Rollers
A - Moving Panel   B - Fixed Panel   X - Door Opening
Product Information
Size Order
Code
Tray Finish
Adjustment
1200 BLKFSL1200H 1150 - 1190
1400 BLKFSL1400H 1350 - 1390
1500 BLKFSL1500H 1450 - 1490
1700 BLKFSL1700H 1650 -1690
Please add 20mm to Tray Finish Adjustment when
using a Side Panel.
Optional Side Panel
Size Order
Code
Tray Finish
Adjustment
800 BLKFSP800 760 - 785
900 BLKFSP900 860 - 885
For wetroom installation, please reduce Side
Panel Tray Finish Adjustment by 20mm.
B B
A A

Panel
B
900 490 520 550 250
900+ 530 560 590 250
1000 540 570 600 300
1000+ 580 610 640 300
1200 590 620 650 450
1200+ 630 660 690 450
1400 590 620 650 670
1400+ 630 660 690 670
Product Information
Size Order
Code
Tray Finish
Adjustment
900 BLKH900REC 860 - 900
900+ BLKH900SP 900 - 940
1000 BLKH1000REC 960 - 1000
1000+ BLKH1000SP 1000 - 1040
1200 BLKH1200RECH 1200 - 1240
1200+ BLKH1200SPH 1200 - 1240
1400 BLKH1400RECH 1400 - 1440
1400+ BLKH1400SPH 1400 -1140
Please add 20mm to Tray Finish Adjustment when
using a Side Panel.
Optional Side Panel
Size Order
Code
Tray Finish
Adjustment
760 BLKHSP760 730 - 750
800 BLKHSP800 770 - 790
900 BLKHSP900 870 - 890
For wetroom installation, please reduce Side
Panel Tray Finish Adjustment by 20mm.
CE Standards
Handle Stabiliisng
Bar
Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
FEATURES & BENEFITS
2015
-- Wetroom Compatible
-- Reversible
-- Suitable for Recess or Corner
SHOWERWALL
with Vertical Post with End Panel
with Stabilising BarConfiguration
A = Front Panel B = End Panel
Product Information
Size Order
Code
Tray Finish
Adjustment
800 BLKSW800 775 - 790
900 BLKSW900 875 - 890
1000 BLKSW1000 975 - 990
1100 BLKSW1100 1075 - 1090
1200 BLKSW1200 1175 - 1190
We recommend a minimum opening of 500mm
for any wetroom area. See X on configuration
diagram
*including rail

for any wetroom area.
T Bracket
Order Code
BLKFTBRAC
*T Bracket comes as standard with sizes 800
and 900 only. For other sizes please order
using the code above.
CE Standards
Stabiliisng
Bar
Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
FEATURES & BENEFITS
FRAMED WALK IN
Product Information
Size Order
Code
Tray Finish
Adjustment
*800 BLKFSW80 775 - 790
*900 BLKFSW90 875 - 890
1000 BLKFSW100 975 - 990
1200 BLKFSW120 1175 - 1190
We recommend a minimum opening of 500mm
for any wetroom area.
-- Wetroom Compatible
-- Reversible
-- Anodised aluminium matte black finish -
	 more durable than standard powder coating
-- Suitable for recess or corner situation
-- Bracing bar sits flush with the shower
	 panel profile
T Bracket
Order Code
BLKFTBRAC
*T Bracket comes as standard with sizes 800
and 900 only. For other sizes please order
using the code above.
CE Standards
Stabiliisng
Bar
Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SQUARED SHOWERWALL
Product Information
Size Order
Code
Tray Finish
Adjustment
*900 BLKFSWCTL90 875 - 890
1000 BLKFSWCTL100 975 - 990
1200 BLKFSWCTL120 1175 - 1190
We recommend a minimum opening of 500mm
for any wetroom area.
-- Wetroom Compatible
-- Reversible